
�
 6924N  SHEAR WRENCH

1 / 1(�



�
 6924N  SHEAR WRENCH

,D�� 2017/11/03

(� 1 / 3

�R5��L�h

�	�
 ���
 �� �
 �� N/O ��1 ��2 ��

001 194034-4 �+]24-49 1

002 194036-0 �+]24-49      F/6924N 1 *

002-1 194311-4 �+] 24-49 < 1

003 165404-4 #�`           F/6924N 1 *

003-1 165412-5 f��_ S 1

004 233418-2 [�Ke16       F/6924N 1 *

004-1 233445-9 8e 16 S 1

005 233420-5 [�Ke28       F/6924N 1

006 257945-5 Q�\C68       F/6924N 1

007 324522-9 M*2           F/6924N 1 *

007-1 324623-3 M*2           F/6924N S 1

008 257944-7 Q�\C78       F/6924N 1 *

008-1 962372-0 Q�\C75       F/6924N S 1 *

008-2 257984-5 VC 78 O 1

009 324498-0 �!"2C/324624-1 1 *

009-1 324624-1 �!"2         F/6924N S 1

010 154492-6 �!"2         F/6924N 1

011 211653-2 d?6811       F/6922NB,24N 1

012 310159-8 Z=7�j       F/6924N 1

013 212078-3 F0d?1010     F/6924N 12

014 227144-3 �Z=18         F/6924N 4

015 268124-0 @10             F/6924N 4

016 267289-5 �:\�25       F/6924N 1

017 266022-2 –a-M8X8 2

018 256211-7 @6            F/4140,6924N 3

019 227140-1 �Z=26         F/6924N 3

020 211012-0 d? 606ZZ 3

021 268104-6 @8              F/6924N 3

022 227142-7 �Z=26         F/6924N 3

023 212026-2 F0N< 808 6

024 227143-5 �Z=10         F/6924N 1

025 310158-0 Z=7�j       F/6924N 1

026 267289-5 �:\�25       F/6924N 1

027 227141-9 �Z=11         F/6924N 1

028 216419-5 =BF0d?1831 F/6924N 1

029 227145-1 �2Z=46-64  C/227155-8 1 *

029-1 227155-8 �2Z=46-64    F/6924N S 1

030 324519-8 !"2           F/6924N 1

031 257943-9 !"C68         F/6924N 1

032 257263-1 258             F/6924N 1

033 211221-1 d?6902     F/6922NB,6924N 1

034 266199-3 ./a-M4X6     F/6924N 2

035 345476-7 4�             F/6924N 1

036 233421-3 Ke4            F/6924N 1

037 345493-7 W�             F/6924N 1

038 324521-1 `�             F/6924N 1

039 213656-2 kC 53 1

040 211064-1 d?6000 1



�
 6924N  SHEAR WRENCH

,D�� 2017/11/03

(� 2 / 3

�R5��L�h

�	�
 ���
 �� �
 �� N/O ��1 ��2 ��

041 226828-0 c0Z=11-47    F/6924N 1

042 922122-5 ./a-M4X14    F/6924N 4

043 183928-8 Z=J           F/6924N 1

    D10 INC. 44

044 819001-5 bI^6 2

045 227483-1 X0Z=15       F/6924N 1

047 211097-6 d?6000LLB 1

049-1 194100-7 aYZ=27       F/6924N 1

050 211012-0 d? 606ZZ 1

051 961004-6 WC S-8 1

052 226597-3 aYZ=15       F/6924N 1

053 418801-6 \�             F/6924N 1

054 317835-5 Z=�           F/6924N 1

055 211097-6 d?6000LLB 1

056 344470-6 d?Q��       F/6924N 1

057 251308-7 #NAME? 3

058 254236-5 P3            F/4140,6924N 1

059 241863-7 �H 70 1

060 513592-5 )'�220V       F/6924NK 1

    D10 INC. 59,61,62

061 681644-1 *1\� 1

062 211031-6 d?608LLB 1

063 266044-2 a- 5X60 2

064 418797-1 W:             F/6924N 1

065 594527-5 �%C220V       F/6920NK 1

    C10 654020-2 TA�C CB-5 2

    C20 654501-6 $�� P-1.25 2

066 922243-3 a- M5X25 4

067 922243-3 a- M5X25 4

068 154491-8 )'�           F/6924N 1

    C10 643708-9 TA�5X11 2

069 191963-2 TACB-303       C/A-81664 1

070 643750-0 TA�G 2 *

070-1 643515-0 HOLDER CAP 7-11 O 2

071 421891-0 !3�j         F/6924N 1

072 861055-8 NAME PLATE 6924N 1

073 922243-3 a- M5X25 2

074 183880-0 �	;           F/6924N 1

    D10 INC. 85

075 421890-2 !3�j         F/6924N 1

076 922243-3 a- M5X25 4

077 693640-7 
%0.75-2-2.25  F/9227CB 1

078 682573-1 
%!3+ 1

079 265995-6 SEa- 4X18 2

080 687053-2 Q�� 1

081 645105-5 
 1

082 414436-1 ���       F/6922NB,6924N 1

083 651835-8 O
��g   F/6922NB,6924N 1



�
 6924N  SHEAR WRENCH

,D�� 2017/11/03

(� 3 / 3

�R5��L�h

�	�
 ���
 �� �
 �� N/O ��1 ��2 ��

084 310157-2 $
`�         F/6924N 1

085 183880-0 �	;           F/6924N 1

    D10 INC. 74

086 421889-7 !3�i         F/6924N 1

087 266045-0 a- 4X20 4

A01 823286-7 >9U�J       F/6924N 1

A02 783001-0 �&��6 1

A03 194033-6 �+] 22-49 1

A04 194035-2 �+]22 1 *

A04-1 194310-6 �+] 22-48 < 1


